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Date Team
9/9/2018 Strikers FC
9/9/2018 Fc Revolution
9/9/2018 Band of Misfits

9/16/2018 Bandits
9/16/2018 Metal Slugs
9/16/2018 Rogues

9/16/2018 Cuervos fc

9/16/2018 Deportivo Centro America
9/23/2018 Burquenos F.C.
9/23/2018 Santos BC

9/23/2018 Monterrey Rayados
9/23/2018 Stealth

9/23/2018 Bandidos

9/23/2018 Bout To Get Messi
9/30/2018 Strikers FC

9/30/2018 Sha Shou

9/30/2018 Santos BC
9/30/2018 Tuzos
9/30/2018 Bandidos
9/30/2018 Yucca Doos
10/7/2018 Deportivo Centro America
10/7/2018 VB Sandia
10/7/2018 Tuzos
10/7/2018 En Fuego FC
10/10/2018 Class on Grass
10/14/2018 Santos BC
10/14/2018 Huarumos

10/14/2018 Los Booorgaars

10/21/2018 Violet Femmes
10/21/2018 Metal Slugs
10/28/2018 Santos BC
10/28/2018 VB Sandia
10/28/2018 Cuervos fc
10/28/2018 Streetfrogs
10/28/2018 Roadrunners
10/28/2018 The Ambassadors
10/28/2018 Tuzos
11/4/2018 TOPSZN
11/4/2018 New Era
11/4/2018 E Pluribus Unum
11/4/2018 Bandidos
11/4/2018 Reavers
11/4/2018 El Tri
11/4/2018 Moosehead
11/4/2018 Thunder Buddies for Life
11/4/2018 Dynasty
11/4/2018 Atletico Angels

Player
Velasquez, Jason
Grado, Nicholas
Moska, Luis
King, Justin
Zavala, Manuel
Rothfeld, Philip

Sifuentes, Alejandro

Rodriguez, Ariel
Gonzalez, Francisco
Najar, Steven
Gutierrez-Marru, Luis
Martin, christian
Aguirre, William
Daugherty, Wesley
Madrid, Isaiah

Quirk, Rob

Najar, Juan

Danzos, Israel
Velasquez, Higinio
Madrid, Nathan
Canales, lvis
Potthoff JR, Ed
Hernandez, Raul
Hindi Hubbard, Keelin
Escobedo, Joshua
Cruz, Erick
Gerard-Solano, Hector

Fields, Shawn

Fragoso, Amanda
Mijarez, lvan
Toscano, Adrian
Abdelrahman, Osama
Ortiz, Oswaldo

Clow, Michael
Barkley, Jeff

Griego, Rich

Avila, Angel

Hendrix, Tanner
Sanchez-Garcia, Jesus
Arroyo, Antonio
Tavarez, Juan

Barrett, Tony
Chavez, Tiarra
Roland, Brandy
Blankenship, Leah
Esparza, Herlinda
Smith, Cailee

Reason
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Denying Goalscoring Opportunity

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions) and

Referee Abuse
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)

Serious foul play and refusing to leave field

Foul and abusive langauge
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Referee abuse and referee assault
Serious foul play

Foul and abusive langauge

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions) and

Referee Abuse

Denying Goalscoring Opportunity
Serious Foul Play

Serious Foul Play

Denying Goalscoring Opportunity
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Serious Foul Play

Denying Goalscoring Opportunity
Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Foul and abusive langauge

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions) and

Referee Abuse

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Foul and abusive langauge

Foul and abusive langauge

Foul and abusive langauge

Referee Abuse

Foul and abusive langauge

Violent Conduct

Violent Conduct

Violent Conduct

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Spitting

Serious Foul Play

Persisting in Misconduct (2 cautions)
Referee abuse

Violent Conduct-Fighting

Violent Conduct-fighting

Referee abuse

Violent Conduct

Violent Conduct

Suspension and fine
One game and $10 fine
One game and $10 fine
One game and $10 fine
One game and $10 fine
One game and $10 fine
One game and $10 fine

Four game suspension, $60 fine, $50 bond

One game and $10 fine

One game and $10 fine

Three games and $25 fine

One game and $10 fine

One game and $10 fine
Suspended 2 years and fined $500
Two games and $25 fine

One game and $10 fine

One year suspension

One game and $10 fine
Two games and $25 fine
Two games and $25 fine

One game and $10 fine
One game and $10 fine
One game and $10 fine
Two games and $25 fine
One game and $10 fine
One game and $10 fine
One game and $10 fine

Three game suspension

One game and $10 fine

One game and $10 fine

One game and $10 fine

One game and $10 fine

Three games, $50 fine and $50 bond
One game and $10 fine

Three games, $50 fine and $50 bond
Three games, $50 fine and $50 bond
Six Games, $50 fine and $50 bond
One game and $10 fine

One game and $10 fine

Two games and $25 fine

One game and $10 fine

Three game suspension served in Fall Classic
Six game suspension, $100 fine, $50 bond
Six game suspension, $100 fine, $50 bond

Pending executive committee review
Three games, $50 fine and $50 bond
Three games, $50 fine and $50 bond

Eligible to pick up card
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018

9/24/2018
10/1/2018
10/15/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018

10/8/2018
10/8/2018

10/1/2019

10/8/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018

10/8/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/22/2018
10/19/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018

10/29/2018
10/29/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
After 2nd spring game
11/5/2018
After 2nd spring game
After 2nd spring game
After 5th spring game
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
after 2nd spring game
11/12/2018

after 6th spring game
after 6th spring game

after 3rd spring game
after 3rd spring game

4/9/2019



